AOS Optical Splitter Solution
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 10
Optical
Splitters for
FTTx & RFoG
Solutions
 Full Line of Optical Passives
and Accessories

AOS Optical Splitter Solution
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 9 of 10
Ordering Information
AOS-S Optical Splitters (typical part numbers)
AOS-S-1-2-L-9XXXXXX-1 Optical Splitter, Standard 1x2, LGX Box, Coupling Ratio = 9XXXXXX, 50/50 SC/APC
AOS-S-1-2-L-0XXXXXX-1 Optical Splitter, Standard 1x2, LGX Box, Coupling Ratio = 0XXXXXX, 95/05, SC/APC
AOS-S-1-2-L-1XXXXXX-1 Optical Splitter, Standard 1x2, LGX Box, Coupling Ratio = 1XXXXXX, 90/10, SC/APC
AOS-S-1-2-L-2XXXXXX-1 Optical Splitter, Standard 1x2, LGX Box, Coupling Ratio = 2XXXXXX, 85/15, SC/APC
AOS-S-1-2-L-3XXXXXX-1 Optical Splitter, Standard 1x2, LGX Box, Coupling Ratio = 3XXXXXX, 80/20, SC/APC
AOS-S-1-2-L-4XXXXXX-1 Optical Splitter, Standard 1x2, LGX Box, Coupling Ratio = 4XXXXXX, 75/25, SC/APC
AOS-S-1-2-L-5XXXXXX-1 Optical Splitter, Standard 1x2, LGX Box, Coupling Ratio = 5XXXXXX, 70/30, SC/APC
AOS-S-1-2-L-6XXXXXX-1 Optical Splitter, Standard 1x2, LGX Box, Coupling Ratio = 6XXXXXX, 65/35, SC/APC
AOS-S-1-2-L-7XXXXXX-1 Optical Splitter, Standard 1x2, LGX Box, Coupling Ratio = 7XXXXXX, 60/40, SC/APC
AOS-S-1-3-L-6XXX9XX-1 Optical Splitter, Standard 1x3, LGX Box, Coupling Ratio = 6XXX9XX, 34/33/33, SC/APC
AOS-S-1-4-L-B000000-1 Optical Splitter LGX Box 1x4 even balanced SC/APC
AOS-S-1-5-L-B000000-1 Optical Splitter LGX Box 1x5 even balanced SC/APC
AOS-S-1-6-L-B000000-1 Optical Splitter LGX Box 1x6 even balanced SC/APC
AOS-S-1-08-R-B000000-1 Optical Splitter 1RU 1x8 Bare Fiber even balanced SC/APC
AOS-S-1-16-R-B000000-1 Optical Splitter 1RU Box 1x16 Bare Fiber even balanced SC/APC
AOS-S-1-32-R-B000000-1 Optical Splitter 1RU Box 1x32 Bare Fiber even balanced SC/APC
AOS-S-2-32-R-B000000-1 Optical Splitter 1RU Box 2x32 Bare Fiber even balanced SC/APC
AOS-S-1-64-R-B000000-7 Optical Splitter 1RU 1x64 Bare Fiber even balanced LC/APC
AOS-S-2-64-R-B000000-7 Optical Splitter 1RU 2x64 Bare Fiber even balanced LC/APC
AOP-LGX-CH-1RU AOP Optical LGX Chassis 1RU, 19 inches wide, 3 standard LGX slots
AOP-LGX-CH-3RU
AOP-LGX-CHP-3RU
AOP Optical LGX Metal Chassis 3RU, 19 inches wide, 14 slots for Metal LGX modules